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RESULT

224 - 800m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:35 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
KEJOHANAN SUKAN KOLE) UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA SESI 2024/2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UPM Powered by IGIS

14 - 15 June 2025
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Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 1813
2 1 B005
3 1 HO005
4 1 D006
5 1 H003
6 1 E423
7 1 A007
8 1 E407
9 1 D007
10 1 D005
11 1 C204
12 1 B006
R 1 A008
- 1 E406
- 1 1805
- 1 1807

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

800m Lelaki

Name

2/3

Team

KTMB

KC

K14

KPZ

K14

K10

KTDI

K10

KPZ

KPZ

KOSASS

KC

KTDI

K10

KTMB

KTMB

Result

2:13.89

2:15.97

2:16.77

2:30.96

2:31.59

2:34.09

2:39.14

2:43.77

2:45.04

3:00.91

3:13.29

3:20.12

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

KEJOHANAN SUKAN KOLE) UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA SESI 2024/2025

Timing by Innotex

STADIUM UPM
14 - 15 June 2025

Powered by IGIS
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KEJOHANAN SUKAN KOLE) UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA SESI 2024/2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UPM Powered by IGIS
14 - 15 June 2025



